

0

C.A.No. 3301 OF 2002
ITEM No.1A
FOR JUDGMENT

Court No. 6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3301 of 2002

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS..

APPELLANT (s)

VERSUS

MAIMUMA BANU & ORS.

RESPONDENT (s)

WITH

C.A. 3303, 3304, 3305, 3306, 3307, 3302, 3308, 3309, 3310, 3311, 3312, 3313, 3314, 3315, 3316, 3317, 3318, 3319, 3320, 3321, 3322 OF 2003

(HEARD BY HON'BLE S.N. VARIAVA AND ARIJIT PASAYAT, J.J.)

Date : 05/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for pronouncement of Judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/Mr. BD Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Venkateshara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

Mr. SUK Sagar, Adv.

Mr. UU Lalit, Adv.

M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

O R D E R

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced the Judgment of the Court.

The appeals are allowed to the extent indicated in the Judgment without any stipulation of costs.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master

SIGNED JUDGMENT (REPORTABLE) IS PLACED ON THE FILE